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Click here to watch a quick digital price book tutorial highlighting key tools,
features and functionality.




" Trees provide the essence of life. They clean'the air,'_'filter our water,
create healthy environments, and nourish our well being.
Trees are quickly becoming endangered around the world.
3l heal our Earth and our communities LIXIL is taking the first step
in creating change... through trees.

As we begin 2021, LIXIL has taken a giant step forward in transitioning from
traditional paperback price books to an exciting new digital format. The COVID-19
crisis has brought many changes to each of us and LIXIL is proud to be a steward

of environmental change. LIXIL is partnering with the Arbor Day Foundation
to donate and plant a tree in your company’s name for every FIAT List Price Guide

that is turned in to your local FIAT agency.

Now is the time for change. Now is the time for LIXIL and our partners to
create new practices and standards of living that protect the planet and
make it better for future generations.

Please join us.

Trees for the future — plant trees, change lives.

FIAL

PRODUCTS
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@ Arbor Day Foundation®
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A TRUSTED BRAND wITH A STRONG COMMERCIAL LEGACY

Since 1919, FIAT® Products have been making their way into hotels, schools, offices,
hospitals, and homes. As a leader in commercial, institutional, and residential markets,
FIAT’s decades of experience in the design, development, and manufacturing of plumbing
products has led to an impressive array of durable high-quality products from terrazzo
shower floors to mop service basins and laundry tubs.

THE FIAT ADVANTAGE

The most specified brand in the industry

Made from high quality raw materials

Leader in quality, durability, and safety

Shower floors, mop service basins, and laundry tubs are made in the USA

Reliable and dependable customer and technical service teams

Pricing Guide 2021-8




MATERIAL DESCRIPTIONS

TERRAZZO

There is not a finer and more durable material for mop basins and shower floors than precast terrazzo.
FIAT®'s mop service basins, composed of black and white marble chips cast in grey Portland cement,
and shower bases, composed of black and white marble chips cast in white Portland cement, have a

minimum compression strength of 3,000 psi. They are easy to maintain and install.

Used in FIAT Mop Service Basins and Shower Floors

MOLDED-STONE® OR SHEET MOLDING COMPOUND (SMC)

Molded-Stone or SMC contains a calcium based material that while being low cost, provides weight,
strength, and fire retarding properties. The SMC process permits the use of longer glass fibers, which
are placed in a multiple overlap of individual strands to permit total impregnation and wetting-out of
the fibers without any fiber degradation that can diminish the strength-imparting properties. The more
thorough bond of the glass fibers reduces the amount of fibers necessary for maximum strength,
resulting in both lower weight and a denser, smoother, void-free product.

Used in FIAT Mop Service Basins, Shower Floors and Laundry Tubs

GELCOAT

Gelcoat material is made entirely out of fiberglass with a gelcoat surface finish. This gelcoat is
a polyester resin on the surface of the fiberglass material. This type of material is affordable and
can be repaired easily.

Used in FIAT Shower Floors

POLYETHYLENE

Polyethylene is the most common and popular plastic used in daily life. This very versatile material is
used in products from water bottles to laundry tubs. FIAT polyethylene laundry tubs are made from
high density polyethylene material that is light weight and durable.

Used in FIAT Laundry Tubs

2 Pricing Guide 2021-8



CUSTOM QUOTING

For your convenience, FIAT® produces custom terrazzo floors. If you're looking for a special size or shape,
use the FIAT custom quoting forms found on our website www.FIATPRODUCTS.COM under resources.

EXAMPLE FORM:

SECTION 1
* SELECT SECTION AS TO APPROPRIATE SIDE (PLAIN, CAPPED, FLANGED)

QTy SIZE

ESPECIALLY WITH OFFSET DRAIN.

* INDICATES DRAIN LOCATION. DIMENSIONS MUST BE SPECIFIC,

DRAIN SIZE (OTHER THAN 3"):
COLOR (OTHER THAN BLACK & WHITE)

SECTION 2

\ TSB SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

3" STAINLESS STEEL DRAIN BODY CAST INTEGRAL WITH
REMOVABLE STRAINER PLATE MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL

REMOVABLE ST/ST~, 1n
STRAINER PLATE Ve

““LEAD & CAULK
BY OTHERS

3" PIPE & P-TRAP-
BY OTHERS

SECTION THRU DRAIN

GALV.
BOND
FLANGE

SECTION 3

NOTE: ESTABLISH 1} INCH CLEARANCE BETWEEN SHOWER FLOOR AND
WALL. IT IS IMPORTANT THAT ENTIRE AREA BETWEEN RECEPTOR AND
BUILDING FLOOR HAVE A LAYER OF MORTAR IN ORDER THAT SHOWER
FLOORS BE LEVEL.

NOTE: CUSTOMER TO REVIEW, VERIFY, AND APPROVE DRAWING FOR
PRODUCTION. ©ONCE DRAWING IS SIGNED FOR APPROVAL AND
SUBMITTED WITH ORDER, THE CRDER SHALL BE NON-CANCELABLE.

IMPORTANT: DUE TO THE NATURE OF MATERIAL AND MANUFACTURING [ DWG. APPROVED: DATE:
PROCESS THE ACTUAL DIMENSIONS MAY VARY £/4"
CUSTOMER SERVICE CUSTOMER SERVICE CUST:
F I I UNITED STATES CANADA JOB:
o 1-800-442-1902 1-800-367-0369 :
PRODUCTS! www.fiatproducts.com www.fiat.ca ORDER #:

After you complete the form with drawing and dimensions, e-mail it to: CustomQuotes@FIATProducts.com
The drawing will be reviewed, approved, quoted and returned for final authorization to produce.

Standard Net Charges:
Vandal Resistant Drain:
Stainless Steel Flange:
*Custom Color Only:

$25.00

$40.00

$5.00 per flange

*This charge covers a custom SKU that requires an optional color only. No other modifications are included in this upcharge.

See inside back cover for custom order color availability.
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QUICK CONNECT GASKET APPLICATIONS

QIC & QDC Quick Connect Gasket Applications

e

3]

(7]

g 2 GASKET HEIGHT 0O.D. 1.D. FOR USE WITH FIAT PRODUCT APPLICATION PRICE

o O

2 © QIC2000 1.000 3.050 | 2.270 | 2.3750.D. Pipe ADAF Gelcoat & Cascade 11

O

o=

S Q QIC2CP000 1.175 3.080 | 2.000 | 2.1250.D. Copper Pipe | ADAF Gelcoat & Cascade 16

2

(&) f QIC3XH000 1.240 4.180 | 3.520 | 3.50.D. Pipe Molded-Stone Mop Basin — MSBID2424 — only 16.00

Ao

i~ )

Cw QDC2000 1150 3.050 | 2.275 | 2.375 0.0. Pipe Replacement for Steel Drain Cascade Floor 12

o3 (“5’ (Rare — 10 year old floors )

O

c QDC4000 1.000 2.950 | 2.350 | 2.3750.D. Pipe Terrazzo Shower Floors 12

. Terrazzo Mop Service Basins & Molded-Stone® Mop Basins
QDC3XH000 1.240 4.480 | 3.400 | 3.50.D. Pipe (MSB Standard ) 14
QDC3SN000 1.250 4.400 | 3.200 | 3.50.D. Pipe Terrazzo Mop Service Basins & Molded-Stone Mop Basins 16
QDC32000 1350 4.400 | 2250 | 2.3750.. Pipe Terrazzo Mop Service Basins & Molded-Stone Mop Basins 26
(EFS Basins)

QIC32000 1.240 4.100 | 2.220 | 2" PVC Pipe Molded-Stone Mop Basin — MSBID2424 — only 16
QIC3SN000 1.240 4.100 | 2.220 | 3" Soil Pipe Molded-Stone Mop Basin — MSBID2424 — only 16
O QIC2000 O QDC2000 QDC3XH000 QIC32000
o QIC2CP000 e QDC4000 QDC3SN000 QIC3SN000
o QIC3XHO000 ° QDC32000

IS
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INDEX

Model Number

00242604100
30MFT
3236MFTRS
32MFT
32MFTD
32WL
34MFT
34MFTC
34WL
3632MFTR
3642MFTRS
3648MFTRS
36MFT
36MFTC
36WL
36WLC
36WLD
38WLC
4232MFTR
4236MFTR
4242WL
42MFT
42WL
4832MFTR
4832WL
4836MFTR
48MFT
48WL

54WL
6030MFTR
6032MFTR
6034MFTR
6036MFTR
60WL
830AA000
ADAF3636
ADAF6030
ADAF6036
ADATN3636
ADATNG6030
ADATN6036
ADAWN3636
ADAWNG030
ADAWNG036
DL1

DL1720
DL1-BULKWC
FL1
FL1-BULKWC
FL7

FL7TG
FL7-BULKWC
FLTDII
FLTDII/A1100
FLTDII-BULKWC
L1
L1-BULKWC
L7

L7TG
L7-BULKWC
LTDII
MSB2424
MSB3624

List Price Page
10 22
457 16
548 17
485 16
525 18
206 21
516 16
502 18
226 21
509 17
669 17
739 17
514 16
522 18
226 21
268 22
286 22
281 22
524 17
580 17
321 21
626 16
265 21
583 17
292 21
659 17
992 16
295 21
332 21
766 17
862 17
851 17
872 17
354 21
230 14
606 20
801 20
892 20
1,463 19
1,625 19
1,706 19
1,568 19
1,726 19
1,900 19
146 25
114 25
8,554 25
148 23
11,167 23
136 23
263 23
6,758 23
303 24
407 24
5,828 24
148 23
7,180 23
136 23
263 23
6,758 23
303 24
384 13
392 13

FIAT® Products Quick Reference

Model Number

MSBID2424
MSBIDTG2424
PAT1

P1
P1-BULKWC
RM
QDC2000
QDC32000
QDC3SN000
QDC3XH000
QDC4000
QIC2000
QIC2CP000
QIC3200
QIC3SN000
QIC3XH000
SB2424
SB3030
SB3232
SB3624
SB3636
SBC3636
SF1F

SFIW
SF1F-BULKLC100
SF1F-BULKWC100
SF1F/A1100
SF1W/A1100
STRWLO000
TAT
TSB100
TSB200
TSB300
TSB3000
TSB3001
TSB3002
TSB3003
TSB3010
TSB3011
TSB3012
TSB3013
TSB400
TSB500
TSB600
TSB700
TSB800
TSBC1610
TSBC1611
TSBC1612
TSBC6000
TSBC6001
TSBC6002
TSBC6010
TSBC6011
TSBC6012
TSBCR1000
TSBCR1100
TTB2424
TTB3624
WTR4990
WTR4995
WTR5006
WTR5007

List Price

338
694
187
98
7,211
851
12

16

14

12

11

16

16

16

16
549
568
575
615
650
632
119
119
6,222
6,222

1,007

1,445
1,044
1,257
1,469
1,156

785
1,071
1,257

1,027
1,607
1,246
1,249
984
869
1,071
1,257
785
963
1,203
1,025
1,231
1,433
796
921
638
649
1,307
1,349
1,952
1,794
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INDEX

>0017204000
>00242604100
>00727402000
>01898800100
>01898900000
>02727900000
>02727901100
>02883900100
>02883901000
>02883902000
>02883903000
>02883906000
>02883907000
>02898904100
>02898905000
1453BB000
1239BB24000
1239BB32000
1239BB36000
38640020000
830AA000
832AA000
833AA000
889CC000
A1000
A2000
A17000
E77AA24000

Model Number

List Price
9
10
12
10
10

Page

Model Number

E77AA36000
E88AA24000
E88AA36000
GRA02000
GRA03000
GRA04000
GRA05000
GRA08000
GRA09000
GRA10000
GRA11000
MSG24000
MSG2424000
MSG2828000
MSG32000
MSG3232000
MSG36000
MSG3624000
MSG3636000
MSGBRKT000
QDC32000
RP07000

> STR1000

> STRID2000

> STRWL000
TERRAZZO KIT081

TERRAZZO KIT100

TERRAZZO KIT501

Recommended Upgrades and Parts Quick Reference

List Price

118

118

Page
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15

15
15
15

Model Number

ADATSPEC
ADAWSPEC
MFTSPEC
MFTCSPEG
MFTDSPEC

Custom Orders Quick Reference

List Price

CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER

19
19
16
18
18

Model Number

MFTSPEC
SBSPEC
TSBSPEC
TTBSPEC
WTRSPEC

List Price

CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER
CUSTOM ORDER

17
12

7-11
10
20

> Repair Parts
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. . SHIPWT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) Ft) COLORS PRICE
STOCKTON™ ¢ Neo-corner mop service basin
* |ntegral stainless steel drain assembly
: e Strainer plate
: e Stainless steel drop front threshold with
¥ stainless steel cap
T : e 3" Drain
; ‘“*’ = e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep with
St 6" (152 mm) drop front
TSBC1610 | Nominal Dimensions: 235 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 869
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (107 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBC1611 | Nominal Dimensions: 420 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 1,071
e 32"x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (109 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBC1612 | Nominal Dimensions: 455 lbs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,257 §
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (206 kg) Cement with ©
White Chips w4
e
STOCKTON™ e Mop service basin ;) o
i i N
e Integral stainless steel drain assembly O N
e Strainer plate m©o
e 3" Drain g
e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep with 5
6" (152 mm) drop front "
e Stainless steel caps on all curbs
TSB3000 | Nominal Dimensions: 230 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 1,044
® 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (104 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB3001 | Nominal Dimensions: 415 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 1,257
e 32"x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (188 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB3002 | Nominal Dimensions: 470 Ibs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,469
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (213 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB3003 | Nominal Dimensions: 345 Ibs 6.0 501 Grey Portland 1,156
® 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (156 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
081 White Portland Cement with
Black & White Chips
*
TSBSPEC 100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Gustom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. : SHIPWT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (Ft9) COLORS PRICE
STOCKTON™ ¢ Mop service basin
e Stainless steel drop front threshold
e Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e Stainless steel drop front threshold with
stainless steel cap
e 3" Drain
& e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep with
N 6" (152 mm) drop front
TSB3010 | Nominal Dimensions: 230 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 785
® 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (140 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB3011 | Nominal Dimensions: 415 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 1,071
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (188 kg) Cement with
White Chips
e
) TSB3012 | Nominal Dimensions: 470 Ibs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,257
Ig e 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (213 kg) Cement with
2 White Chips
N8
=2 TSB3013 | Nominal Dimensions: 345 Ibs 6.0 501 Grey Portland 992
2 $ e 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (156 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Qo
]
= STOCKTON™ ¢ Neo-corner mop service basin
with plain curbs
e Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e 3" Drain
‘ e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep
255 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 785
TSBC6000 | Nominal Dimensions: (116 kg) \C/:Vir::rgr;/:/gsh
® 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm)
TSBC6001 | Nominal Dimensions: 420 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 963
® 32"x32" (813 x 813 mm) (190 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBC6002 | Nominal Dimensions: 485 Ibs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,203
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (220 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
081 White Portland Cement with
Black & White Chips
%
TSBSPEC 100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. . SHIPWT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) Ft) COLORS PRICE
STOCKTON™ ¢ Neo-corner mop service basin with continuous
stainless steel caps on all curbs
- e Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
\-, < e 3" Drain
e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep
TSBC6010 | Nominal Dimensions: 255 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 1,025
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (116 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBC6011 | Nominal Dimensions: 420 Ibs 7.1 501 Grey Portland 1,231
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (190 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBC6012 | Nominal Dimensions: 485 lbs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,433
36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (220 kg) Cement with
White Chips
STOCKTON™ e Neo-corner mop service basin
with plain curbs
¢ |ntegral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e 3" Drain
e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep with 6" (152 mm)
drop front threshold
TSBCR1000 | Nominal Dimensions: 290 Ibs 5.4 501 Grey Portland 796
® 28" x 28" (711 x 711 mm) (132 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSBCR1100 | Nominal Dimensions: 165 lbs 5.4 501 Grey Portland 921
e 28" x 28" (711 x 711 mm) (75 kg) Cement with
e Same as TSBCR1000 with stainless steel White Chips
threshold
BERKELEY™ ¢ Neo-corner mop service basin
with plain curbs
¢ Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e Basin — 6" (152 mm) deep
SBC3636 | Nominal Dimensions: 228 Ibs 4.5 | 501 Grey Portland 626.00
® 36" x 36" (813 x 813 mm) (103 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
081 White Portland Cement with
TSBSPEC* Black & White Chips

100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips

Pricing Guide 2021-8

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Gustom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. : SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (Ft9) COLORS PRICE
STOCKTON™ * Mop service basin
e Continuous stainless steel caps on all curbs
¢ |ntegral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e 3" Drain
e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep
TSB100 | Nominal Dimensions: 287 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 1,007
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (130 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB300 | Nominal Dimensions: 435 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 1,445
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (197 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB500 | Nominal Dimensions: 545 Ibs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,607
e 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (247 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB700 | Nominal Dimensions: 405 Ibs 6.0 501 Grey Portland 1,249
e 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (184 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
TSBSPEC* 100 White with White Chips
STOCKTON™ * Mop service basin
e Plain curb
" e |ntegral stainless steel drain assembly
e N e Strainer plate
- ; e 3" Drain
; _‘,ﬁ, e Basin — 10" (254 mm) deep
TTB2424 | Nominal Dimensions: 240 Ibs 3.3 501 Grey Portland 638
o 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (109 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TTB3624 | Nominal Dimensions: 340 Ibs 5.0 501 Grey Portland 649
e 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (154 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
081 White Portland Cement with
" Black & White Chips
TTBSPEC 100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips

10

*Custom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. . SHIPWT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) Ft) COLORS PRICE
STOCKTON™ * Mop service basin
e Square mop service basin with plain curbs
e Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
e 3" Drain
e Basin — 12" (305 mm) deep
TSB200 | Nominal Dimensions: 287 Ibs 4.0 501 Grey Portland 785
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (130 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB400 | Nominal Dimensions: 435 Ibs 71 501 Grey Portland 1,027
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (197 kg) Cement with
White Chips
TSB600 | Nominal Dimensions: 545 Ibs 9.0 501 Grey Portland 1,246
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (247 kg) Cement with
White Chips <
(]
TSB800 | Nominal Dimensions: 405 Ibs 6.0 501 Grey Portland 984 -3)
® 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (184 kg) Cement with @ 6'
White Chips < =3
g N
Custom Order Optional Colors o CN,
)
081 White Portland Cement with 2
Black & White Chips 7]
*
TSBSPEC 100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Gustom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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TERRAZZO MOP SERVICE BASINS

. : SHIPWT. | CUBES LIST
Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (Ft9) COLORS PRICE
BERKELEY™ * Mop service basin with plain curbs
¢ |ntegral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
Q e 3" Drain
e ’ e Basin — 6" (152 mm) deep
SB2424 | Nominal Dimensions: 255 Ibs 3.1 501 Grey Portland 549
o 24" x 24" (640 x 640 mm) (116 kg) Cement with
White Chips
SB3030 | Nominal Dimensions: 280 Ibs 3.1 501 Grey Portland 568
e 30" x 30" (762 x 762 mm) (127 kg) Cement with
White Chips
SB3232 | Nominal Dimensions: 260 Ibs 3.5 501 Grey Portland 575
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (118 kg) Cement with
White Chips
BERKELEY™ e Mop service basin with plain curbs
e Integral stainless steel drain assembly
e Strainer plate
Y e 3" Drain
e ’ e Basin — 6" (152 mm) deep
SB3624 | Nominal Dimensions: 220 Ibs 3.0 501 Grey Portland 615
® 36" x 24" (914 x 610 mm) (100 kg) Cement with
White Chips
SB3636 | Nominal Dimensions: 325 Ibs 4.5 501 Grey Portland 650
e 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (147 kg) Cement with
White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
081 White Portland Cement with
SBSPEC* Black & White Chips

100 White Portland Cement with

White Chips

12

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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MOLDED-STONE® MOP SERVICE BASINS

SHIPWT. | CUBES
(Ibs/kg) (Ft)

LIST

COLORS PRICE

Mop Service Basins DESCRIPTION

MODESTO™ ¢ Molded-Stone® mop service basin

with plain curbs
e Integral drain is molded into a one piece unit
and designed to connect to a 3" drain pipe
Includes QIC3XH
) e Basin — 10" (254 mm) deep

@)

MSBID2424 | Nominal Dimensions: 30 Ibs 3.3 100 White 338
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (13.6 k)

¢ Molded-Stone® mop service basin
with plain curbs

e |ntegral drain is molded into a one piece unit
and designed to connect to a 3" drain pipe

* 830AA faucet

® 832AA hose and bracket

e 889CC mop hanger bracket

e Includes QIC3XH

@ e Basin — 10" (254 mm) deep

MSBIDTG2424 | Nominal Dimensions: 30 lbs 3.3 100 White 694
e 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (13.6 kg)

MODESTO™ Molded-Stone® mop service basin
with plain curbs

3" Stainless steel dome strainer plate
Includes QDC3XH000

Pressure fitted drain

Basin — 10" (254 mm) deep

7
&

MSB2424 | Nominal Dimensions: 30 Ibs 3.3 100 White 384
® 24" x 24" (610 x 610 mm) (13.6 kg)
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¢ Molded-Stone® mop service basin
with plain curbs

e QDC3XH000 Quick Drain Connector

e 3" Stainless steel dome strainer plate

e Pressure fitted drain

e Basin — 10" (254 mm) deep

MSB3624 | Nominal Dimensions: 49 Ibs 5 100 White 392
® 36" x24" (914 x 610 mm) (22 kq)

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 15.
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SERVICE FAUCET

. SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Service Faucet DESCRIPTION (bs/kg) | (Ft3) PRICE
830AA000 | SERVICE FAUCET 2 lbs 41 230
e Chrome plated (1 kg)
® Faucet with vacuum breaker
¢ Integral stops
* Adjustable wall brace
e Pail hook and 3/4" (19 mm) hose thread on spout
e 8" (203 mm) centerset
Recommended Upgrades and Parts
GRA02000 Handle mounting group assembly — includes part number GRA02 36
GRA03000 | Coupling assembly — includes part number GRAO3 32
GRA05000 | Brace assembly — includes part number GRA05 18
GRA07000 | Vacuum breaker and disc assembly — includes part number GRAO7 29
GRA08000 | Complete body assembly — includes part number GRA08 263
GRA09000 | Handle assembly (cold) — includes part number GRA09 13
GRA10000 | Handle assembly (hot) — includes part number GRA10 13
GRA11000 | Integral stop assembly — includes part number GRA11 24
RP07000 | Seat — one (1) per package. 15

GRA09
—— or
GRA10
GRAO7 —
GRAO04 — — GRAO2
DISC ASSEMBLY
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MOP SERVICE BASINS — ACCESSORIES

Recommended Upgrades and Parts P'i:fJE
TERRAZZOKIT081 Terrazzo repair kit — Repair small cracks and n_icks with this c_omplgte repair kit 91 =
White Portland Cement with Black & White Chips o
TERRAZZOKIT100 Terrazzo repair kit — Repair small cracks and n‘icks w.ith thi§ complete repair kit 91 cJ~,> 3)
White Portland Cement with White Chips § 3
TERRAZZOKIT501 Terrazzo repair kit — Repair small cracks and .nicks vyith th.is complete repair kit 91 8 8
Grey Portland Cement with White Chips % w
832AA000 Hose/bracket combination — 30" (762 mm) long, flexible, heavy-duty 5/8" (16 mm) cloth @ @
reinforced, rubber hose with 3/4" (19 mm) chrome coupling and 6" x 3" (152 x 76 mm) 41 =]
stainless steel bracket with rubber grip @
889CC000 Mop hanger bracket — constructed of 22 gauge #304 stainless steel 87
830AA000 Service faucet — chrome plated, with vacuum breaker, integral stops, adjustable wall brgce, 230
pail hook and 3/4" (19 mm) hose thread on spout. 8" (203 mm) centerset. 6.6 gpm, 80 psi
833AA000 | Silicone sealant — one (1) recommended for installation 22
QDC32000 | Quick Drain Connector — 3" (76 mm) with 2" (51 mm) hole, EFS basins 26
1453BB000 | Strainer plate — flat type constructed of 18 gauge #304 stainless steel 15
> STR1000 MSB two-piece strainer basket — dome style — for model MSB2424 & MSB3624 39
E77AA24000 Bumper guard — two (2) 24" (610 mm) extruded vinyl construction 43
E88AA24000 Bumper guard — two (2) 24" (610 mm) stainless steel construction 44
E77AA36000 Bumper gqard — one (1) 36" (914 mm) and one (1) 24" (610 mm) constructed of 46
extruded vinyl
E88AA36000 Bumper guard — one (1) 36" (914 mm) and one (1) 24" (610 mm) constructed of 49
stainless steel
1239BB24000 Bumper guard — 18" (457 mm) constructed of aluminum with vinyl insert 85
1239BB32000 | Bumper guard — 26" (660 mm) constructed of aluminum with vinyl insert 93
1239BB36000 | Bumper guard — 30" (762 mm) constructed of aluminum with vinyl insert 98
38640020000 | Wall guard — screw bag — For MSG Series 15
MSG2424000 | Wall guard — two (2) 24" x 12" (813 x 305 mm) stainless steel panels plus corner bracket 298
MSG24000 | Wall guard — one (1) extra 24" x 12" (813 x 305 mm) stainless steel panel 118
MSG2828000 | Wall guard — two (2) 28" x 12" (711 x 305 mm) stainless steel panels plus corner bracket 298
MSG3232000 | Wall guard — two (2) 32" x 12" (813 x 305 mm) stainless steel panels plus corner bracket 298
MSG32000 | Wall guard — one (1) extra 32" x 12" (813 x 305 mm) stainless steel panel 118
MSG3636000 | Wall guard — two (2) 36" x 12" (914 x 305 mm) stainless steel panels plus corner bracket 310
MSG36000 | Wall guard — one (1) extra 36" x 12" (914 x 305 mm) stainless steel panel 118
MSG3624000 | Wall guard — one (1) 36" x 12" (914 x 305 mm) and one (1) 24" x 12" (610 x 305 mm)
stainless steel panel plus corner bracket 298
MSGBRKT000 | Corner bracket — one (1) extra corner bracket 46
STRID2000 | Flat stainless steel strainer for the MSBID only 26
> Repair Parts

2 Mop Service Basin Strainer
For use with Terrazzo or Molded-Stone
1453BB000 Stainless Steel

‘ (19mm) y

5-3/8"
[ (137mm)

2= Mop Service Basin Dome
Two-Piece Dome Strainer
STR1000 Stainless Steel

5-3/8"
(137mm)

Pricing Guide 2021-8 15



TERRAZZO SHOWER FLOORS

SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Shower Floors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (FL9) COLORS PRICE
MONTEREY® e Single threshold, terrazzo shower floor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e With 3-stainless steel flanges
e 2" Drain
™
30MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 185 lbs 4.6 081 White Portland 457
e 30" x 30" (762 x 762 mm) (84 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
32MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 200 Ibs 4.8 081 White Portland 485
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (91 ko) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
34MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 220 Ibs 5.0 081 White Portland 516
(%) .
‘5 ® 34" x 34" (864 x 864 mm) (99 ko) Cement with
0o Black & White
N Chips
e =
5 C';’ 36MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 240 Ibs 5.2 081 White Portland 514
o ® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (109 kg) Cement with
£ Black & White
2 Chips
42MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 265 Ibs 55 081 White Portland 626
® 42" x 42" (1067 x 1067 mm) (120 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
48MFT | Nominal Dimensions: 390 Ibs 10.0 081 White Portland 992
® 48" x 48" (1219 x 1219 mm) (177 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
100 White Portland Cement with
. White Chips
MFTSPEC 501 Grey Portland Cement with
White Chips

*Custom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Gustom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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TERRAZZO SHOWER FLOORS
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SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Shower Floors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (Ft) COLORS PRICE
MONTEREY® e Single threshold, terrazzo shower floor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e 2"Drain
e 3-Stainless steel flanges
-3
3632MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 240 Ibs 2.7 081 White Portland 509
e 36" x 32" (914 x 813 mm) (109 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
4232MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 265 Ibs 3.1 081 White Portland 524
® 42" x 32" (1067 x 813 mm) (120 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
4236MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 285 Ibs 3.5 081 White Portland 580
® 42" x 36" (1067 x 914 mm) (129 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
4832MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 275 Ibs 3.6 081 White Portland 583
® 48" x 32" (1219 x 813 mm) (125 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
4836MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 265 Ibs 4.0 081 White Portland 659
e 48" x 36" (1219 x 914 mm) (120 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
6030MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 370 Ibs 4.2 081 White Portland 766
® 60" x 30" (1524 x 762 mm) (168 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
6032MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 375 Ibs 4.2 081 White Portland 862
® 60" x 32" (1524 x 813 mm) (170 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
6034MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 380 Ibs 4.7 081 White Portland 851
® 60" x 34" (1524 x 864 mm) (172 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
6036MFTR | Nominal Dimensions: 390 Ibs 5.0 081 White Portland 872
® 60" x 36" (1524 x 914 mm) (177 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
MONTEREY® e Single threshold, terrazzo (short side),
shower floor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e 2" Drain
- e 3-Stainless steel flanges
3236MFTRS | Nominal Dimensions: 240 Ibs 4.5 081 White Portland 548
e 32" x 36" (813 x 914 mm) (109 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
3642MFTRS | Nominal Dimensions: 285 Ibs 6.4 081 White Portland 669
° 36" x 42" (914 x 1067 mm) (129 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
3648MFTRS | Nominal Dimensions: 320 Ibs 4.5 081 White Portland 739
® 36" x 48" (914 x 1219 mm) (145 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
100 White Portland Cement with
. White Chips
MFTSPEC 501 Grey Portland Cement with
White Chips

Pricing Guide 2021-8

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Gustom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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TERRAZZO SHOWER FLOORS

SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Shower Floors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) Ft9) COLORS PRICE
MONTEREY® ¢ Double threshold, terrazzo shower floor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e 2-Stainless steel flanges
e 2"Drain
«
32MFTD | Nominal Dimensions: 285 Ibs 5.5 081 White Portland 525
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (193 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
MFTDSPEC* 100 White with White Chips
% MONTEREY® e Neo-corner, terrazzo shower floor
& e Stainless steel strainer plate
o 8 e 2-Stainless steel flanges
N - e 2"Drain
£5
S
()
gz
e
»n 34MFTC | Nominal Dimensions: 240 Ibs 6.2 081 White Portland 502
® 34" x 34" (864 x 864 mm) (109 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
36MFTC | Nominal Dimensions: 220 Ibs 6.8 081 White Portland 522
e 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (100 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
. 100 White Portland Cement with
MFTCSPEC White Chips
GIBRALTAR™ ¢ Single, terrazzo shower floor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e 2"Drain
B &
RM | Nominal Dimensions: 745 Ibs 8.9 081 White Portland 851
® 36" x 36" x 6" (914 x 914 x 152 mm) (336 kg) Cement with
Black & White
Chips

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.
*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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BARRIER-FREE SHOWER FLOORS

. SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Wheelchair Receptors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) Ft9) COLORS PRICE
MONTEREY® ¢ No threshold, terrazzo wheelchair receptor

e Stainless steel strainer plate
* Recessed for floor installation
* ADA compliant
e 3-Stainless steel flanges
e 2" Drain
4ADATN3636 | Inside Dimensions: 350 Ibs 8.3 081 White Portland 1,463
e 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (159 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
ADATN6030 | Inside Dimensions: 391 Ibs 9.5 081 White Portland 1,625
® 60" x 30" (1524 x 762 mm) (177 kq) Cement with Black
& White Chips
ADATN6036 | Inside Dimensions: 378 Ibs 12.0 | 081 White Portland 1,706
® 60" x 36" (1524 x 914 mm) (217 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
ADATSPEC* 100 White with White Chips
501 Grey Portland Cement with
White Chips
HUNTINGTON™ e No threshold, terrazzo wheelchair receptor
with ramp
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e ADA compliant
- S e 3-Stainless steel flanges
/ e 2" Drain
4ADAWN3636 | Inside Dimensions: 370 Ibs 8.9 081 White Portland 1,568
* Not ADA ® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (168 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
ADAWNG6030 | Inside Dimensions: 470 Ibs 12.0 | 081 White Portland 1,726
® 60" x 30" (1524 x 762 mm) (213 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
ADAWNG6036 | Inside Dimensions: 545 Ibs 13.8 | 081 White Portland 1,900
® 60" x 36" (1524 x 914 mm) (247 kq) Cement with Black
& White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
100 White Portland Cement with
X White Chips
ADAWSPEC 501 Grey Portland Cement with
White Chips

Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities.

4 36" x 36" shower walls must measure 36" x 36" when inspected
<4 Thresholds must be 1/2" or less when inspected

4 Check local codes

Pricing Guide 2021-8

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at
www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.

*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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BARRIER-FREE SHOWER FLOORS

. SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Wheelchair Receptors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) FL9) COLORS PRICE
GALAXY™ ¢ No threshold, gelcoat fiberglass

wheelchair receptor
e Metal drain
® Polished chrome plated strainer
..... . e Recessed for floor installation
e 3-Sided integral flange
/' e 2" Drain
4ADAF3636 | Inside Dimensions: 65 lbs 7.0 100 White 606
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (28 kg)
ADAF6030 | Inside Dimensions: 84 Ibs 12.6 100 White 801
e 60" x 30" (1524 x 762 mm) (38 kg)
ADAF6036 | Inside Dimensions: 99 Ibs 13.9 100 White 892
L\ * 60" x 36" (1524 x 914 mm) (45 ko)
SEQUOIA™ ¢ No threshold, terrazzo wheelchair receptor
e Stainless steel strainer plate
e Recessed for floor installation
e 3-Stainless steel flanges
o > e 2"Drain
4WTR4990 | Inside Dimensions: 349 Ibs 6.8 081 White Portland 1,307
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (158 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
WTR4995 | Inside Dimensions: 365 lbs 6.2 081 White Portland 1,349
(Not ADA compliant) | e 39" x 39" (991 x 991 mm) (166 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
WTR5006 | Inside Dimensions: 590 lbs 7.3 081 White Portland 1,952
® 60" x 30" (1524 x 762 mm) (268 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
WTR5007 | Inside Dimensions: 620 Ibs 8.8 081 White Portland 1,794
® 60" x 36" (1524 x 914 mm) (281 kg) Cement with Black
& White Chips
Custom Order Optional Colors
100 White Portland Cement with
. White Chips
WTRSPEC 501 Grey Portland Cement with
White Chips

Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities.

4 36" x 36" shower walls must measure 36" x 36" when inspected
4 Thresholds must be 1/2" or less when inspected

4 Check local codes

20

*Gustom Order Terrazzo forms available at
www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources.

*Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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MOLDED-STONE® SHOWER FLOORS

SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Shower Floors DESCRIPTION (bsikg) | (Ft3) COLORS PRICE
CASCADE® ¢ Single threshold, Molded-Stone® shower floor
¢ |ntegral drain, quick drain connector
e Color-matched, plastic strainer
¢ Recessed for floor installation
e 3-Sided integral flange
@
32WL | Nominal Dimensions: 31 Ibs 5.4 100 White 206
e 32" x 32" (813 x 813 mm) (14 kg)
34WL | Nominal Dimensions: 36 Ibs 6.0 100 White 226
e 34" x 34" (864 x 864 mm) (16 kg)
36WL | Nominal Dimensions: 39 Ibs 6.6 100 White 226
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (18 kg)
4242WL | Nominal Dimensions: 40 Ibs 9.2 100 White 321
e 42" x 42" (1067 x 1067 mm) (18 kg)
CASCADE® e Single threshold, Molded-Stone® shower floor
e |ntegral drain, quick drain connector
e Color-matched, plastic strainer
¢ Recessed for floor installation
e 3-Sided integral flange
@
42WL | Nominal Dimensions: 39 Ibs 7.3 100 White 265
e 42" x 34" (1067 x 864 mm) (18 kg)
4832WL | Nominal Dimensions: 41 Ibs 7.0 100 White 292
e 48" x 32" (1219 x 813 mm) (19 kg)
48WL | Nominal Dimensions: 44 Ibs 8.3 100 White 295
e 48" x 34" (1219 x 864 mm) (20 kg)
54WL | Nominal Dimensions: 52 Ibs 9.6 100 White 332
e 54" x 34" (1372 x 864 mm) (24 kg)
60WL | Nominal Dimensions: 58 Ibs 10.1 100 White 354
® 60" x 34" (1524 x 864 mm) (26 kg)
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MOLDED-STONE® SHOWER FLOORS

SHIP WT. | CUBES LIST
Shower Floors DESCRIPTION (Ibs/kg) (Ft) COLORS PRICE
CASCADE® e Double threshold, Molded-Stone®
shower floor
e Integral drain, Q1C2 quick drain connector
e Color-matched, plastic strainer
% e 2-Sided integral wall flange
¢ Recessed for floor installation
g
36WLD | Nominal Dimensions: 36 lbs 6.6 100 White 286
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (16 ko)
CASCADE® ¢ Neo-corner, Molded-Stone® shower floor
e Integral drain, Q1C2 quick drain connector
e Color-matched, plastic strainer
e Recessed for floor installation
™ e 2-Sided integral flange
E
36WLC | Nominal Dimensions: 43 Ibs 6.6 100 White 268
® 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) (20 kg)
38WLC | Nominal Dimensions: 38 Ibs 7.4 100 White 281
e 38" x 38" (965 x 965 mm) (17 kg)

3" Plastic Strainer Plate — White
00242604100 — $10

| 2" Stainless Steel Strainer Plate
STRWL000 — $31
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Laundry Tubs

DESCRIPTION

SHIP WT.
(Ibs/kg)

CUBES
(Ft9)

COLORS

LIST
PRICE

FLOOR MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

FL1

FL1-BULKWC

¢ Floor mounted

e Compression Molded-Stone®

e Single bowl! laundry tub with white
baked enamel steel legs

e Includes strainer and plug

e |Less faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
e 23" x21-1/2" (584 x 546 mm)

Bulk Package
e Eighty-four (84) pack of model FL1

19 lbs
(B kg)

4.6

100 White

148

11,167

WALL MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

L1

L1-BULKWC

e Wall mounted

e Compression Molded-Stone®

¢ Single bowl laundry tub

e Includes hanger, strainer and plug
e |Less faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
¢ 23" x 21-1/2" (584 x 546 mm)

Bulk Package
e Eighty-four (84) pack of model L1

20 Ibs
(9 kg)

5.2

100 White

148

7,180

FLOOR MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

FL7

FL7TG

FL7-BULKWC

¢ Floor mounted

e Appliance depth

e Compression Molded-Stone®

e Single bowl! laundry tub with white
baked enamel steel legs

e Includes integral drain and plug

e |Less faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
¢ 20" x 24" (508 x 610 mm)

e FL7 + A1000 faucet + p-trap + supply line

Bulk Package
e Eighty-four (84) pack of model FL7
shipped with cartons and hardware

19.5 Ibs
(8.8 kg)

4.6

100 White

100 White

136

263

6,758

WALL MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

L7

L7TG

L7-BULKWGC

e Wall mounted

e Appliance depth

e Compression Molded-Stone®
¢ Single bowl! laundry tub

e Includes integral drain and plug
e |ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 20" x 24" (508 x 610 mm)

e L7 + A1000 faucet + p-trap + supply line

Bulk Package
e Eighty-four (84) pack of model L7
shipped with cartons and hardware

17 Ibs
(7.7 kg)

4.6

100 White

100 White

136

263

6,758

Pricing Guide 2021-8

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 26.
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LAUNDRY TUBS

Laundry Tubs

DESCRIPTION

SHIP WT.
(Ibs/kg)

CUBES
(Ft.%)

COLORS

LIST
PRICE

FLOOR MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

"\ FLTDII

FLTDII/A1100

FLTDII-BULKWC

¢ Floor mounted

e Compression Molded-Stone®

e Double bowl laundry tub with white
baked enamel steel legs

® Includes drain assembly, strainers and
drain plugs

e |ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 40" x 24" (1016 x 610 mm)

e FLTDII + A1000 deck faucet

Bulk Package
e Twenty (20) pack of model FLTDII
shipped with cartons and hardware

37.5 Ibs
(17 kg)

100 White

303

407

5,828

WALL MOUNTED
LAUNDRY TUB

LTDII

¢ Wall mounted

e Appliance depth

e Compression Molded-Stone®

Double bowl laundry tub

Includes hanger, drain assembly, strainer
and drain plugs

e | ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 40" x 24" (1016 x 610 mm)

34.5 Ibs
(15.6 kg)

100 White

303

FLOOR MOUNTED
TUF TUB™

N SF1F

SF1F-BULKLG100

SF1F-BULKWG100

SF1F/A1100

* Floor mounted

¢ Heavy duty polyethylene

e Single bowl laundry tub

¢ White baked enamel steel legs

® |ncludes integral drain and drain plug
e | ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 20" x 23-7/8" (508 x 606 mm)

e Eighty-four (84) pack of model SF1F shipped
less cartons.

e Eighty-four (84) pack of model SF1F shipped
with cartons.

e SF1F + A1000 deck faucet

18 Ibs
(8.2 kg)

4.8

0.00
0.00

100 White

119

6,222
6,222

221

WALL MOUNTED
TUF TUB

R

\

SF1W

SF1W/A1100

e Wall mounted

e Heavy duty polyethylene

e Single bowl laundry tub

¢ Includes hanger, integral drain and plug
e Less faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 20" x 24" (508 x 610 mm)

e SF1W + A1000 deck faucet

14 lbs
(6.4 kq)

4.8

100 White

119

221

24

Pricing Guide 2021-8

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 26.




LAUNDRY TUBS

Laundry Tubs

DESCRIPTION

SHIP WT.
(Ibs/kg)

CUBES
(Ft?)

COLORS

LIST
PRICE

LAUNDRY TUB-TO-GO

)
1 - J
1‘;’:"

TAT1

* Floor mounted

¢ Heavy duty polyethylene, single bowl,
laundry tub with legs

e Chrome plated faucet (A1) with 4" (102 mm)
centerset, 4" (102 mm) blade handles,
6-3/4" (171 mm) swing spout, aerator and
hose adaptor

¢ Includes laundry tub with legs, faucet, integral
drain with plug, p-trap and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
e 20" x 23-7/8" (508 x 606 mm)

18 Ibs
(8.2 kg)

4.8

100 White

251

f?fi)*
=8
DROP-IN

LAUNDRY TUB

DL1

DL1-BULKWC

e Drop-in

e Compression Molded-Stone®

¢ Single bowl laundry tub

¢ Includes hanger, drain and drain plug
e |ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
© 23" x 21-1/2" (584 x 546 mm)

Bulk Package
e Sixty (60) pack of model DL1
laundry tubs with cartons and hardware

25 Ibs
(11.3 kg)

5.4

100 White

146

8,469

UTILITY SINK

DL1720

e Self-rimming

e Compression Molded-Stone®

e Single bowl utility sink

e Standard 3-1/2" (89 mm) drain opening
9-1/2" (241 mm) deep

¢ Includes four (4) mounting clips and screws

e Less faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 17" x 20" (432 x 508 mm)

10 Ibs
(4.5 kg)

2.9

100 White

114

POLY LAUNDRY TUB

P1-BULKWC

* Floor mounted

Polyethylene, single bowl laundry tub
with legs

¢ Single bowl laundry tub

¢ |Includes integral drain and drain plug
e | ess faucet and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 20" x 24" (508 x 610 mm)

Bulk Package
e Eighty four (84) pack of model P1
shipped with cartons

13 lbs
(5-9 kg)

5.2

100 White

98

7,211

LAUNDRY TUB-TO-GO

PA11

* Floor mounted

* Polypropylene, single bowl laundry tub
with legs

e Chrome plated faucet with 4" (102 mm)
centerset, 4" (102 mm) blade handles,
6-3/4" (171 mm) swing spout, aerator and
hose adaptor

¢ Includes laundry tub with legs, faucet, integral
drain with plug, p-trap and supply line

Nominal Dimensions:
® 20" x 24" (508 x 610 mm)

15 Ibs
(6.8 kg)

7.6

100 White

187

Pricing Guide 2021-8

For recommended upgrades and parts, see page 26.
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LAUNDRY TUBS — ACCESSORIES

LIST
Faucets PRICE
Faucet — 4" (102 mm) centerset, chrome plated, metal constructed faucet 108
o with 4" (102 mm) blade handles, 6-3/4" (171 mm) 360° swing spout, aerator and
o9 hose adaptor
S.2
&
>0
= 0
T o
€ o
g Qo
A<
A17000 | Clamp-on faucet — chrome plated with 4" (102 mm) blade handles, 8" (203 mm) swing
spout, angled hose connection for overhead supplies (102 mm) blade handles,
= 6-3/4" (171 mm) 360° swing spout, aerator and hose adaptor
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Recommended Upgrades and Parts
>01898800100 Leg — one (1) 21" (533 mm) one-piece, durable, metal leg 10
01898900000 | Hanger — 18-7/8" (479 mm) one-piece, durable, metal hanger 10
>00727402000 | Hardware kit — one (1) drain, one (1) drain plug, four (4) aluminum mounting clips and 12
screws — for model DL1
>0017204000 Hardware kit — four (4) aluminum mounting clips and screws and installation 9
instructions — for model DL1720
02727901100 Hardware kit — one (1) drain, one (1) drain plug, four (4) white legs, one (1) screw bag and 31
installation instructions — FL1 only
>02727900000 Hardware kit — one (1) drain, one (1) drain plug, four (1) bracket, one (1) screw bag and 30
installation instructions — L1 only
02883900100 Hardware kit — drain, plug, four (4) legs, screw bag and installation instructions — FL7, 36
P1, PA11, SF1F and TATA
>02883901000 Hardware kit — one (1) tail nut, one (1) drain stopper, one (1) plastic bracket set, one (1) 34
metal wall bracket, one (1) screw bag and installation instructions — SF1W only
>02883902000 Hardware kit — drain, bracket, screw bag and installation instructions — SF1W only 34
[>02883903000 Hardware kit — A1 faucet, p-trap,supply line — FL7TC and L7TG only 108
>02898904100 Leg pack — faucet, plug, screen bag, legs, twin tub waste pipes — FLTDII only 64
02898905000 Hardware kit — faucet, plug, screen bag, bracket, twin tub waste pipes — LTDII only 52
A2000 | Overflow tube — 12" (305 mm) plastic construction 15
>02883906000 | Hardware kit — one polished chrome faucet with spout, one (1) p-trap and
) 117
two (2) supply lines — TAT1 only
>02883907000 | Hardware kit — one (1) screw bag, one (1) tail nut and stopper, four (4) legs — PA11 only 72
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WARRANTY

AS AMERICA, INC. LIMITED ONE YEAR WARRANTY
FOR PERSONAL RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL USE OF FIAT® PRODUCTS

WARRANTY COVERAGE
AS America, Inc. (“American Standard”) warrants FIAT® Products against defects in material and workmanship under both normal
residential and commercial use for long as it is owned by the original purchaser for a period of one (1) year from the date of first purchase.

This warranty is provided for the exclusive benefit of the initial consumer purchaser or owner. This warranty is non-transferable to
subsequent purchasers or owners. The sole exception to the non-transferability of this warranty is that if this product is purchased by a
plumber, contractor or other service provider, this warranty extends to the first residential and commercial property owner on whose behalf
the product was purchased for installation. This warranty applies only to FIAT® Products installed in the United States of America, Canada
or Mexico.

If a defect arises and a valid claim is received, American Standard will, at its option, either (1) repair the product, (2) replace the product
or any part therein with a FIAT product of equal or similar type and size, or (3) refund to the consumer the wholesale price of the

product. If American Standard elects to refund the wholesale price to the consumer, American Standard shall have no further obligation
to its wholesale customer, or any contractor with respect to such product. Goods proven to be defective will be replaced after proper
inspection, but no claims for damages incurred or for work done thereon will be allowed. Replacements when supplied will be shipped at
no cost to the consumer.

EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS
1. This warranty only applies to products purchased through an authorized FIAT® Products dealer or re-seller.

2. This warranty does not apply to defects or damage caused by non-genuine FIAT parts, installation error, product abuse, product
misuse, improper maintenance, improper care or cleaning, improper repair or installation, and/or movement or transfer of the product
from its original installation location (whether performed by you, a plumber, a contractor or a service company). Because improper
care and cleaning can cause significant damage to the product, it is strongly recommended that you follow the Care and Cleaning
Instructions (as well as the other instructions) that accompanied the product.

Auenepy

3. American Standard is not responsible for labor charges and/or damage incurred during installation, repair or replacement.

4. American Standard does not warrant that this product and/or its installation complies with local code requirements. American Standard
recommends that you consult with a plumbing contractor about local code requirements.

TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER
ORAL OR WRITTEN, STATUTORY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. AMERICAN STANDARD HEREBY EXCLUDES SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL AND
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES FOR ANY BREACH OF ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY APPLICABLE TO THIS PRODUCT.

Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitations and exclusions may
not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state
(or province, as applicable).

OBTAINING WARRANTY SERVICE
If you believe that you have a warranty claim, contact American Standard, either through an authorized AS America, Inc.
dealer or re-seller, or by writing:

In the United States: In Canada: In Mexico:
AS Brands, Inc. LIXIL Canada, Inc. American Standard B&K Mexico
30 Knightsbridge Rd. Suite 301 5900 Avebury Rd. S.de R.L.de C.V.
Piscataway, New Jersey 08855 Mississauga, Ontario Via Morelos #330
Attention: Director of Consumer Affairs Canada L5R 3M3 Col. Santa Clara

Ecatepec 55540 Edo. Mexico

Please be sure to provide all pertinent information regarding your claim, including a complete description of the problem,
the product, model number, color, finish, purchase date, and from whom the product was purchased.

For other information, or to obtain the name and address of the service and repair facility nearest you,
call (800) 442-1902 (in the United States); (800) 387-0369 (in Canada) and 01-800-839-1200 (in Mexico)
or visit www.fiatproducts.com.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices — All previous prices are withdrawn. Prices shown are subject to change without notice and all orders will be accepted only
on “price-in-effect-at-time-of-shipment” basis. All prices and agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents and other causes
unavoidable or beyond our control.

Taxes — In addition to the stated selling prices, the Buyer shall reimburse FIAT® Products for all applicable taxes, now or hereafter
levied upon the production, sale, use or shipment in connection with the material sold.

Acceptance/Order Approval — The acceptance, shipment and delivery of any order is subject to credit investigation and approval
from Seller’'s Credit Department. Seller reserves the right to withhold delivery or stop shipment in transit on accepted orders without
any liability on Seller’s part, if in Seller’s opinion, Buyer’s ability to pay for the product per the selling terms and conditions is in doubt.

Contingencies — Delivery dates, if given, are based on conditions at that point in time. Delivery dates are contingent on the
non-occurrence of fines, strikes, accidents, transportation. Delivery dates are contingent on the non-occurrence of fires, strikes,
accidents, transportation delays and other uncontrollable causes. Seller will not be liable for back charges for late delivery under any
circumstances.

ALL CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS, DELETIONS OR ADDITIONS NEED TO BE MADE IN WRITING, VIA LETTER OR FACSIMILE and
addressed to FIAT Products Attn: Customer Service Manager, 41 Cairns Rd., Mansfield, OH 44903.
No telephone or oral changes will be accepted.

Delivery and Shipment of Material — Delivery to the initial carrier constitutes delivery to the buyer. Unless the freight terms indicate
otherwise, seller’s responsibility ceases upon delivery to the initial carrier. Any visible shortages/damages must be noted on the freight
bill and signed by the driver. DO NOT REFUSE DELIVERY if damage is discovered after processing.

Claims for damage to or loss of material in transit should be filed immediately by buyer, direct with carrier.

Freight Terms — Shipments are F.O.B. Factory, or other designated shipping point determined by FIAT Products unless otherwise
indicated. Any shipment or delivery dates quoted by FIAT Products are estimated. The Company shall be obligated to use
reasonable efforts to meet such dates. FIAT Products will in no event be liable for any delays in delivery or failure to give notice
of delay, or for any other failure to perform here-under due to causes beyond the reasonable control of the Company. Such
causes shall include, but not be limited to acts of God, the elements, acts or omissions of manufacturers or suppliers of the Products
or parts thereof, acts or omissions of Buyer or civil and military authorities, fires, labor disputes or any other inability to obtain the
Products, parts thereof, or necessary power, labor, materials or supplies. The Company will be entitled to refuse to make, or to delay
any shipments of the Products if Buyer shall fail to pay when due any payment owed by it to the Company, whether under this or any
other contract between the Company and Buyer.

Terms — Manufacturer’s liability ceases upon delivery of shipment to carrier. Shortages must be reported to FIAT Products within 10
days of receipt of shipment. The Consignee is to file claim against carrier for all goods lost or damaged in transit. No goods shall be
returned without permission from the manufacturer and are subject to a handling charge. No debit memos will be accepted. Goods
proved to be defective will be replaced at our discretion, but no claims for damage incurred or work done thereon will be allowed.

Claims for Shortages — All claims for shortages of inaccurate filing of orders shall be made in writing within ten (10) days after Buyer’s
receipt of material.

Cancellation of Non-Standard Items — Cancellation or changes will not be accepted after production has begun on any
non-standard stock item. This includes non-standard colors, specially drilled items and all fixtures having unusual features requiring
extra supervision/labor during production.
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COLOR OPTIONS

TERRAZZO

MOLDED-STONE GELCOAT LAUNDRY TUBS

501 081 100 100 100 100
Grey Portland White Portland White Portland White White White
Cement with Cement with Cement with
White Chips Black and White White Chips
Chips

STANDARD COLORS AND CUSTOM ORDER COLOR AVAILABILITY

STANDARD COLOR | CUSTOM ORDER COLOR
MOP SERVICE BASINS
081 White Portland Cement with
b 501 Grev Portland C ; Black & White Chips
| rey Portland Cemen
TERRAZZO with White Chips . )
100 White Portland Cement with
White Chips
MOLDED-STONE® 100 White None
SHOWER FLOORS
100 White Portland Cement with
081 White Portland C t with White Chips
ite Portland Cement wi
TERRAZZO Black & White Chips
501 Grey Portland Cement
with White Chips
MOLDED-STONE 100 White None
BARRIER-FREE SHOWER FLOORS
100 White Portland Cement with
081 White Portland C t with White Chips
ite Portland Cement wi
TERRAZZO Black & White Chips
501 Grey Portland Cement
with White Chips
GELCOAT 100 White None
LAUNDRY TUBS
LAUNDRY TUBS 100 White None

Custom Order Terrazzo forms available at www.FIATPRODUCTS.com/resources
Custom orders cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
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